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Week Week Week Week Week Week

FERNS by COMMON NAME LATIN NAME 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 April

AMERICAN MAIDENHAIR (FIVE FINGER) ADIANTUM PEDATUM JAN-APR 30 51

ARIANE  PP21218 NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA Y/R 1 27 6

AUSTRALIAN MOTHER FERN 'Parvati' ASPLENIUM PARVATI JAN-APR 40 50 58 28 28

AUSTRALIAN TREE FERN  *** 1 tray/box *** CYATHEA AUSTRALIS Y/R N/A

AUTUMN DRYOPTERIS ERYTHROSORA NOV-JUN 267 38

AUTUMN COMPACT DRYOPTERIS ERYTHROSORA X 'COMPACTA' JAN-JUN 21 29 1

BIRD NEST 'CHAMPIONS' PPAF ASPLENIUM NIDUS 'CAMPIO' JAN-JUN 3 14

BIRD NEST 'CRISSIE' ASPLENIUM 'ANTIQUUM' Y/R 110 115 10

BIRD NEST GIOIA ® FERN ASPLENIUM ANTIQUUM GIOIA ® YUASPGIO Y/R 46 24

BIRD NEST 'HURRICANE' PPAF ASPLENIUM 'ANTIQUUM' 'HURRICANE' Y/R 52 10 97

BIRD NEST 'JAPANESE' ASPLENIUM NIDUS 'ANTIQUUM' Y/R 85 30 198

BIRD NEST 'LESLIE' ASPLENIUM 'ANTIQUUM' Y/R 7 10 86 18

BIRD NEST 'OSAKA' ASPLENIUM NIDUS 'OSAKA' Y/R 64 5 105

BIRD NEST 'REGULAR' ASPLENIUM NIDUS Y/R N/A

BLUE STAR PHLEBODIUM AUREUM 'MANDAIANUM' JAN-JUN 28 17 27 111

BOSTON FERN NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'BOSTONIENSIS' Y/R 150 64 66 May30K

BOSTON BLUE BELL NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'BLUEBELL' Y/R 40 47 5

BOSTON COMPACTA NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA COMPACTA Y/R 28 80 136 91 185

BOSTON GOLD (BLOND) NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'BLOND' Y/R 61 24 18

BOSTON MIRABELLE NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'MIRABELLE Y/R 17 22

BOSTON MONTANA NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'MONTANA' Y/R 71 69 69

BOSTON NEVADA (P) 14190 NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'NEVADA' Y/R 204 104 May 70K

BOSTON SUPER NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'SUPER' Y/R 32 10

BRAZILIAN TREE FERN BLECHNUM BRASILIENSE Y/R 3 11 10

BRITTLE MAIDENHAIR  NEW 2024 ADIANTUM TENERUM 'PEACOCK' JAN-APR 1 50 22

BRONZE VENUS MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM HISPIDULUM 'BRONZE' PP9238 Y/R 25 4 44 23

BUTTON PELLAEA ROTUNDIFOLIA Y/R 52 105

CALIFORNIA SWORD FERN NEPHROLEPIS CORDIFOLIA Y/R 5 40 26 47

CASCADING SWORD NEPHROLEPIS ACUTIFOLIA Y/R 16

CATERPILLAR POLYPODIUM FORMOSANUM JAN-JUN 17 14

CHESTER (JESTERS CROWN) PP16531 NEPHROLEPIS OBLITERATA Y/R 51 91 262 30
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https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/american-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/american-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/american-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/ariane
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/australian-mother-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/australian-tree-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/autumn
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/autumn-dwarf
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-s-nest-champion
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-nest-crissie
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-nest-hurricane
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-nest-japanese
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-nest-leslie
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-nest-osaka
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bird-nest-regular
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/blue-star
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/true-boston
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/boston-blue-bell
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/boston-compacta
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/boston-gold-blond
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/boston-mirabelle
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/boston-montana
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/nevada
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/boston-super
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/brazilian-tree-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/brittle-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/bronze-venus-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/button
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/california-sword-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/chester-jesters-crown
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CHRISTMAS FERN POLYSTICHUM ACROSTICHOIDES JAN-APR 2027

CINNAMON OSMUNDA CINNAMOMEA MAY-NOV June

COTTON CANDY NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA Y/R 51 36 5

CREEPING SHIELD LASTREOPSIS MICROSORA JAN-JUN

CROCODYLLUS PP13653 MICROSORUM 'MUSIFOLIUM' CROCODYLLUS JAN-JUN 6 25 24

DEER FERN BLECHNUM SPICANT JAN-APR 23 42 13

DAVANA US32332 *** (SEE FOOT NOTE) PHLEBODIUM 'DAVANA' Y/R 6 34

DRAGONTAIL ASPLENIUM X EBENOIDES JAN-JUN 28 11

EASTERN WOOD DRYOPTERIS MARGINALIS JAN-APR 2027

EAST INDIAN HOLLY ARACHNIODES SIMPLICIOR JAN-JUN 29 47 52

EMINA NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA JAN-JUN 2027

FISHTAIL (50 CELL PACK) NEPHROLEPIS FALCATA Y/R 23 38 14 13

FLUFFY RUFFLES  NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA Y/R N/A

FRAGRANS MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM RADDIANUM Y/R 56

FRITZ LUTHII MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM RADDIANUM Y/R 60 61 6 30

GIANT CHAIN FERN WOODWARDIA FIMBRIATA  JAN-APR 3 30

GREEN FANTASY  NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA Y/R N/A

GREEN FLAME PP17421 MICROSORUM PUNCTATUM Y/R 19

HAMMOCK FERN BLECHNUM APPENDICULATUM JAN-APR 11 13 10

HART'S TONGUE PHYLLITIS SCOLOPENDRIUM JAN-APR 10 30

HAWAIIAN LAUA'E (DWARF) PP11230 MICROSORUM SCOLOPENDRIUM 'LAUA'E IKI' PP11230JUN-DEC 49 JUN

HAWAIIAN SUNSHINE PHYMATOSORUS SCOLOPENDRIA 'Hawaiian Sunshine'Y/R 20 13

HAWAIIAN SWORD CORDIFOLIA "KUPUKUPU" NEPHROLEPIS CORDIFOLIA "KUPUKUPU" Y/R 92 9 37

HEART FERN HEMIONITIS ARIFOLIA Y/R 274 37 107 14 86

HIGHLAND LACE TREE FERN CYATHEA TOMENTOSISSIMA Y/R

HOLLY, CHINESE CYRTOMIUM DEVEXIS-CAPULAE JAN-APR 40 40 24

HOLLY, DWARF-FORTUNI CYRTOMIUM FORTUNEI 'CLIVICOLA' Y/R 158 3

HOLLY, JAPANESE CYRTOMIUM FALCATUM OCT-JUN 17 8 29 230 65

JAPANESE BEECH      THELYPTERIS DECURSIVE-PINNATA Y/R 40 17 34

JAPANESE PAINTED LADY ATHYRIUM NIPONICUM PICTUM Y/R 100 30

JAPANESE PAINTED RED BEAUTY ATHYRIUM NIPONICUM RED BEAUTY Y/R 18

JAPANESE WOOD FERN DRYOPTERIS KOIDZUMIANA JAN-APR 25 12

JURASSIC GOLD FERN US32735 DRYOPTERIS WALLICHIANA 'JURASSIC GOLD' JAN-APR 32 7 2027

KANGAROO PAW MICROSORUM DIVERSIFOLIUM Y/R 171 291 May30K

KOREAN ROCK POLYSTICHUM TSUS-SIMENSE JAN-JUN 129 8 30 54 4

LACE FERN   (PALAPALAI) MICROLEPIA STRIGOSA Y/R 35 50 52

LADY FERN ATHYRIUM FILIX-FEMINA JAN-JUN 34

LADY RED STEM ATHYRIUM FILIX-FEMINA 'ROTSTIEL' JAN-JUN 12 13

LARGE LEAF MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM MACROPHYLLUM JAN-JUN N/A

LEATHER LEAF RUMOHRA ADIANTIFORMIS JAN-JUN 3 2 39 32

LEMON BUTTON NEPHROLEPIS CORDIFOLIA Y/R 5 126

LISA ADIANTUM RADDIANUM LISA JAN-JUN 15 10

MACHO (50 cell) NEPHROLEPIS BISERRATA Y/R 243 25 309 322 149 May35K

All cell packs are 72 cell unless otherwise noted Page 2 of *Broker and volume discounts apply

https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/christmas-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/cinnamon
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/cotton-candy
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/crocodyllus
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/deer-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/davana
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/davana
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/dragontail
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/eastern-wood
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/east-indian-holly
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/emina
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/fishtail
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/fluffy-ruffles
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/fragans-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/fritz-luthii-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/giant-chain-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/green-fantasy
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/green-flame
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/hammock-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/hart-s-tongue
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/hawaiian-laua-e-dwarf
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/hawaiian-sunshine
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/hawaiian-sword-kupukupu
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/heart-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/chinese-holly
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/holly-dwarf-fortuni
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/japanese-holly
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/japanese-beech
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/japanese-painted-lady
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/japanese-painted-red-beauty
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/jurassic-gold-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/jurassic-gold-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/kangaroo-paw
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/koren-rock
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/lace-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/lady-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/lady-in-red
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/large-leaf-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/leather-leaf
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/lemon-button
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/lisa-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/macho
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MAHOGANY DIDYMOCHLAENA TRUNCULATA JAN-JUN 52 2027

MALE FERN DRYOPTERIS FILIX-MAS JAN-APR 3 40 30

MEDUSA NEPHROLEPIS OBLITERATA 'SHIVA' JAN-JUN 6 12

MERLOT LADY NEW 2024 ANISOCAMPIUM SHEARERI JAN-APR 23 14 49

MEXICAN FLOWERING FERN ANEMIA MEXICANA JAN-JUN 93 50 24

MEXICAN MALE DRYOPTERIS PSEUDO FILIX-MAS JAN-APR 25 14 49

MEXICAN TREE FERN DICKSONIA SELLOWIANA TBD TBD

MISTY CLOUD MAIDENHAIR NEW 2024 ADIANTUM RADDIANUM 'ULTRAGRACILLIMUM' JAN-APR 32 14 15 15 15

MOONLIGHT FERN PTERIS CRETICA 'MAYII' Y/R 2 N/A

MOTHER FERN ASPLENIUM BULBIFERUM JAN-APR 57

NICOLAS DIAMOND (PPAF) x PHLEBOSIA (PPAF) JAN-JUN 9 14 11

OSTRICH MATTEUCCIA STRUTHIOPTERIS APR-DEC May

PACIFIC MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM MONOCOLOR Y/R 93 2 3

PETTICOAT NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA 'PETTICOAT' Y/R 18 5 2 7

POM POM NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA Y/R 15 14 7

RABBIT'S FOOT - REGULAR DAVALLIA TRICHOMANOIDES Y/R 110 150

RABBIT'S FOOT - WHITE HUMATA TYERMANII Y/R 10 43

RAY FERN (eyelash fern) ACTINIOPTERIS AUSTRALIS Y/R N/A

RIBBON FERN PTERIS CRETICA 'ALBO-LINEATA' Y/R 17 25 22 23

ROSY MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM HISPIDULUM Y/R 14 65 121 29

ROYAL OSMUNDA REGALIS JAN-JUN 66 24 21

SENSITIVE FERN ONOCLEA SENSIBILIS Y/R 3
SHADES OF GRAY NEW 2024 ARACHNIODES CAVALERII JAN-APR 27 15 50

SILVER BRAKE PTERIS 'ARGYRAEA' Y/R 8

SILVER DOLLAR MAIDEHAIR ADIANTUM PERUVIANUM JAN-JUN 8 30

SILVER LACE PTERIS ENSIFORMIS 'EVERGEMIENSIS' Y/R 5 N/A

SILVER LADY™  ***Cut back for boxing *** BLECHNUM GIBBUM Y/R 68 2 30

SOUTHERN SHIELD DRYOPTERIS LUDIVICIANA Y/R 79 47

SOUTHERN WOOD (river fern) THELYPTERIS KUNTHII Y/R 129 101

STAGHORN PLATYCERIUM BIFURCATUM Y/R 6 6

STAGHORN DUTCH PLATYCERIUM NETHERLANDS Y/R 52 12 7 111 40

STAGHORN GIANT (40cp) PLATYCERIUM SUPERBUM Y/R 3

STAGHORN SILVER PLATYCERIUM VEITCHII Y/R 9 11 24 20 30

SUNSET DRYOPTERIS LEPIDOPODA JAN-APR 21 10 47

TASMANIAN TREE FERN  *** 1 tray/box *** DICKSONIA ANTARTICA JAN-APR 10 10 N/A

TASSEL POLYSTICHUM POLYBLEPHARUM JAN-JUN 34 16

TIGER PP15315 (SEE FOOTNOTE) NEPHROLEPIS EXALTATA Y/R 39 15 24 31 2

TRAILING MAIDENHAIR ADIANTUM CAUDATUM JAN-JUN 5 8 30

TRICOLOR PTERIS QUADRIAURITA OCT-JUN 20 18 33

WESTERN QUEEN (Kimberly Queen) NEPHROLEPIS OBLITERATA Y/R 193 83 May70K

WESTERN SWORD POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM JAN-APR 123 53 81

All cell packs are 72 cell unless otherwise noted Page 3 of *Broker and volume discounts apply

https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/mahogany
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/male-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/medusa
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/mexican-flowering-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/mexican-male
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/moonlight-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/mother-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/nicolas-diamond
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/ostrich
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/pacific-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/petticoat
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/pom-pom
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/rabbit-s-foot
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/rabbit-s-foot-white
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/ray-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/ribbon-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/rosy-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/royal
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/sensitive-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/silver-brake
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/silver-dollar-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/silver-lace
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/silver-lady-tm
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/southern-shield
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/southern-wood
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/southern-wood
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/staghorn
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/staghorn-dutch
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/staghorn-giant
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/staghorn-silver
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/sunset
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/tasmanian-tree-fern
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/tassel
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/tiger
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/tiger
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/tiger
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/trailing-maidenhair
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/tricolor
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/western-queen-kimberly-queen
https://www.arcferns.com/product-page/western-sword

